THE DATASHEET OF
SPX5205M5-L-3-0/TR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
150mA, Low-Noise LDO Voltage Regulator
SPX5205
1/8REV L
FEATURES
■■ Low Noise Output LDO: 40μVRMS

Fax: +1 (669) 265-6101
Ordering Information(1)
Part Number
Operating
Temperature Range
Lead-Free Package Packaging Method Accuracy Output Voltage
SPX5205M5-L/TR
-40°C ≤ TJ ≤ 125°C Yes(2) 5-pin SOT-23 Tape and Reel 1%
Adjustable
SPX5205M5-L-1-8/TR 1.8V
SPX5205M5-L-3-0/TR 3.0V
SPX5205M5-L-3-3/TR 3.3V
SPX5205M5-L-5-0/TR 5.0V
NOTE:
1.	 Refer to www.exar.com/SPX5205 for most up-to-date Ordering Information.
2.	 Visit www.exar.com for additional information on Environmental Rating.
Revision History